LH25-1201 Flowline Float Level Switch Page 1/1
May 5, 2023 16:42 http://www.pumpsandinstrumentations.com/LH25-1201
Home > Flowline > Flowline > Level Controls > Level Switches > LH25-1201
 LH25-1201 Flowline Float Level Switch
Description:
Flowline LH25-1201 Switch-Tek Mini-Float Level Switch. Sensor material PP, Maximum pressure 100
psi (6.9 bar), Sensor rating NEMA 6 (IP68)
 Price:   USD $3800
Buy Now
Technical Specification
LH25-1201 Product Specific Data
Sensor material PP
Series Data
Orientation +/- 20° horizontal
Accuracy +/- 5mm in water
Repeatability +/- 2mm in water
Specific gravity 0.6 minimum
Contact type SPST reed
Contact rating 120 VAC/VDC @ 30 VA
Contact output Selectable NO / NC
Process temperature F: -40° to 221°, C: -40° to 105°
Maximum pressure 100 psi (6.9 bar)
Sensor rating NEMA 6 (IP68)
Sensor material LH25-1201: Polypropylene, LH25-5201: PVDF
Wire jacket LX2X-12X1: PVC, LX2X-52X1: TFE
Wire type 2-conductor, #22 AWG
Wire length 2ft (61cm)
Process mount 1/2in NPT
Classification General purpose
Compliance CE
Product Dimensions
Weight 1.00 lb
Width 177.80 mm, 7.00 in
Height 76.20 mm, 3.00 in
Length 203.20 mm, 8.00 in
Technical Documents
Document Title Download
Data sheet Click Here to Download
Manual Click Here to Download
Quick Start Click Here to Download
Accessories
ID Short Details Price
LM94-1001 Flowline LM94-1001 Use LM92-1202
LM95-1001 Flowline LM95-1001 Use LM92-2202
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)